
Eggs Benedict streaky bacon, potato hash cakes, toasted ciabatta & housemade
hollandaise

Eggs Florentine spinach & mushrooms, potato hash cakes, toasted ciabatta &
housemade hollandaise

Golden Churro Waffles dusted in cinnamon sugar, topped with our salted
caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream, and a dollop of whipped cream
Add streaky bacon 7

Creamy balsamic mushrooms with pesto & crumbled feta on toasted ciabatta 
Add streaky bacon 7

The Teahouse Breakfast creamed mushrooms, cheese kranskies, streaky bacon,
potato hash cakes, eggs your way, roast tomato, housemade hollandaise  &
toasted ciabatta

Soup of the day served with butter toasted ciabatta

Avocado Smash on toasted ciabatta, a poached egg,  & sprinkled with 
“Everything Seeds” and tomato chutney
Add streaky bacon 7

Eggs any style with tomato chutney on butter toasted ciabatta

Polenta Fries with housemade garlic aioli

Fries served with housemade garlic aioli & tomato sauce
Large
Regular

SIDES
Potato hash cakes (2) 
Creamed Mushrooms
Toasted Ciabatta 
Streaky Bacon  
Eggs (2)
Gluten Free Bread 

25.9

27.9

24.5

25.9

29.9

18

23.9

14.9

13

12
9

6
7
5.9
7
6
6.5

KIDS
Chicken nuggets & fries 
Mini hotdogs & fries
Kids ham & cheese toastie
Kids churro waffle with caramel sauce,vanilla ice cream & whipped cream 

14.5
14.5
8
14.5

Available from 9am-1:30pm 
 Please come up to the counter when you are ready to order

GLUTEN FREE
Whilst we do offer some dishes and baked goods made with gluten-free ingredients (marked GF or Gluten Friendly), we cannot guarantee
that these items are entirely gluten-free. This is due to the potential for cross-contamination in our kitchen, where gluten-containing
products are also prepared.

BRUNCH MENU



BEVERAGES
COFFEE SOFTS

Flat white                  
Latte                      
Cappuccino             
Mochaccino             
Hot chocolate             
Long black                
Americano          
Chai latte sweet or spicy
Iced coffee
Iced chocolate
Iced mocha
Coconut/Almond/Oat/Soy
Cream
Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut
Large

Coke / Sprite / L&P / Coke Zero /
Sprite Zero
Lemon Lime Bitters
Bundaberg Gingerbeer 
Kombucha
The Home Grown Juice Company
Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Feijoa/
Tomato

5

6
6.5
6.5
6

TEA
LOOSE LEAF TEA INFUSION
English breakfast
Earl grey blue flower
Berrylicious
Chamomile
Green Senchu
Peppermint

5.5

WINE

BEER

TEAHOUSE SELECTION
Sauvignon Blanc
Rose
Pinot Gris
Chardonnay
Cabernet Blend
Pinot Noir
Dunes & Greene Sparkling
Brut NV 200ml
Gancia Prosecco 200ml

Glass
150ml 

Bottle
750ml

12
12
12
12
12
12
16

16

60
60
60
60
60
60
65

65

Stella Artois 5%
Corona Extra 0%
Peroni 0%
Monteiths Golden Light 2.5%
Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider
4.5%

10
10
10
10
10

Chocolate/Lime/Banana/
Caramel/Raspberry/
Strawberry/Perky Nana
Jelly Tip/Vanilla/Creaming Soda

MILKSHAKES
8.9

RTD
Pals Vodka Central Otago Peach
Passionfruit & Soda 5%
Pals Gin Citrus Twist Gin, Tangelo
& Sicilian Lemon 5.8%
Pals Whiskey, Hawke's Bay Apple
& Soda 5.8%

12

12

12

6
6
6
7
6.5
5.5
5.5
6
9.9
9.9
9.9
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0


