



# BRUNCH MENU

Available from 9am-1:30pm

### Please come up to the counter when you are ready to order

riouse come up to the counter which you are rought to order	
<b>Eggs Benedict</b> streaky bacon, potato hash cakes, toasted ciabatta & housemade hollandaise	25.9
<b>Eggs Florentine</b> spinach & mushrooms, potato hash cakes, toasted ciabatta & housemade hollandaise	27.9
Golden Churro Waffles dusted in cinnamon sugar, topped with our salted caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream, and a dollop of whipped cream Add streaky bacon 7	24.5
Creamy balsamic mushrooms with pesto & crumbled feta on toasted ciabatta Add streaky bacon 7	25.9
The Teahouse Breakfast creamed mushrooms, cheese kranskies, streaky bacon, potato hash cakes, eggs your way, roast tomato, housemade hollandaise & toasted ciabatta	29.9
Soup of the day served with butter toasted ciabatta	18
Avocado Smash on toasted ciabatta, a poached egg, & sprinkled with "Everything Seeds" and tomato chutney Add streaky bacon 7	23.9
Eggs any style with tomato chutney on butter toasted ciabatta	14.9
Polenta Fries with housemade garlic aioli	13
Fries served with housemade garlic aioli & tomato sauce Large Regular	12 9
SIDES Potato hash cakes (2) Creamed Mushrooms Toasted Ciabatta Streaky Bacon Eggs (2) Gluten Free Bread	6 7 5.9 7 6 6.5
KIDS Chicken nuggets & fries Mini hotdogs & fries Kids ham & cheese toastie Kids churro waffle with caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream & whipped cream	14.5 14.5 8 14.5

GLUTEN FREE
Whilst we do offer some dishes and baked goods made with gluten-free ingredients (marked GF or Gluten Friendly), we cannot guarantee that these items are entirely gluten-free. This is due to the potential for cross-contamination in our kitchen, where gluten-containing products are also prepared.





# BEVERAGES

## COFFEE

## SOFTS

Flat white	6	Coke / Sprite / L&P / Coke Z	ero/	5
Latte	6	Sprite Zero		
Cappuccino	6	Lemon Lime Bitters		6
Mochaccino	7	Bundaberg Gingerbeer		6.5
Hot chocolate	6.5	Kombucha		6.5
Long black	5.5	The Home Grown Juice Com	pany	6
Americano	5.5	Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Fe		
Chai latte sweet or spicy	6	Tomato	,	
Iced coffee	9.9			
Iced chocolate	9.9	HIINIT		
Iced mocha	9.9	WINE		
Coconut/Almond/Oat/Soy	1.0	VV 11 \L	Glass	Bottle
Cream	1.0	TEAHOUSE SELECTION	150ml	750ml
Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut	1.0	Sauvignon Blanc	12	60
Large	1.0	Rose	12	60
		Pinot Gris	12	60
		Chardonnay	12	60
TFA		Cabernet Blend	12	60
ILA		Pinot Noir	12	60
		Dunes & Greene Sparkling	16	65
LOOSE LEAF TEA INFUSION	5.5	Brut NV 200ml		
English breakfast		Gancia Prosecco 200ml	16	65
Earl grey blue flower		DEED		
Berrylicious		KEEK		
Chamomile		Otalla Artaia 50/		10
Green Senchu		Stella Artois 5%		10
Peppermint		Corona Extra 0%		10
		Peroni 0%		10
		Monteiths Golden Light 2.5%		10
		Monteiths Crushed Apple Cic	der	10
MILKSHAKES		4.5%		
		RTD		
Chocolate/Lime/Banana/	8.9	Pals Vodka Central Otago Pea	ach	12
Caramel/Raspberry/		Passionfruit & Soda 5%		
Strawberry/Perky Nana		Pals Gin Citrus Twist Gin, Tan	gelo	12
Jelly Tip/Vanilla/Creaming Soda		& Sicilian Lemon 5.8%	-	
		Pals Whiskey, Hawke's Bay Ar	ople	12

& Soda 5.8%